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 olhos verdes | cabelo castanho

Marcello Antony

 nacionalidade brasileira | altura 1.90cm  

by Pedro Curto



Da Ponte pra Lá
Morangos Com Açúcar
Novela
Valor da Vida
New Wave
Rocky Story
Amor à Vida
As Brasileiras
Passione
Ciranda de Pedra
Paraíso Tropical
Casseta & Planeta Urgente
Belíssima
Senhora do Destino
Um Só Coração
Mulheres Apaixonadas
Coração de Estudante
Um Anjo Caiu do Céu
Terra Nostra
O Belo e as Feras
Torre de Babel
Você Decide
Mulher
Salsa e Merengue
O Rei do Gado

Título

Idiomas

Português

Cinema

2024
2023-24
2023
2018-19
2017-18
2017
2013-14
2012
2010-11
2008
2007
2006
2005-06
2004-05
2004
2003
2002
2001
1999-00
1999
1998-99
1988-99
1998
1996-97
1996

Televisão

2016
2009
2008
2006
2004
2003
2001
2001
2000
1996

Pequeno Segredo
Flordelis: Basta Uma Palavra Para Mudar
A Guerra dos Rocha
Lótus, Curta-metragem
Sexo, Amor e Traição
Viva Sapato!
O Xangô de Baker Street
A Partilha
O Dia da Caça
A Casa de Açúcar

Título Realização | Produção

David Schurmann | Schurmann Films
Anderson Corrêa
Jorge Fernando | Fax Film
Cristiano Trein
Jorge Fernando
Luiz Carlos Lacerda
Miguel Faria Jr.
Daniel Filho | Lereby 
Alberto Graça | MPC & Associados
Carlos Hugo Christensen

Produção | Canal

HBO Max
See My Dreams | TVI e Prime Video
Prime Video
Plural Entertainment | TVI
TV Globo
TV Globo
TV Globo
TV Globo
TV Globo
TV Globo
TV Globo
TV Globo
TV Globo
TV Globo
TV Globo
TV Globo
TV Globo
TV Globo
TV Globo
TV Globo
TV Globo
TV Globo
TV Globo
TV Globo
TV Globo

Personagem

-
Enzo Cavalcante
Denis, Inácio, Geraldo
Jesus Gonzaga
Edgar Gutierrez
Jorginho
Eron Torgano
Edson
Gerson Gouveia
Daniel Freitas
Cássio
Creysson Jr.
André Santana
Veriato
Rodoldo Souza Borba
Sérgio Vasconcelos
Leandro
Maurício
Marco Antonio Magliano
Alecandre
Guilherme Toledo
Edson
Dr. Tadeu
Eugenio
Bruno Bedinazi

Vilfredo Schurmann
Pr. Anderson do Carmo
César
Fábio
Nestor
Fifi Capote
Marquês de Sales
Bruno Diegues
Nando
-

Personagem


